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Page I of2

i^'E

Cnstomer Ref#

Refercnce Date

Service Na'Ile

Efffii\re Date

Total Amount

Toral Transaction

File Name

Upload Descriftion

tlodficatl,on
Inlomatlon:

No0fy to

Uotfy all relevant

2021050835322397

08-06-2021

l(fB lPay Dir€cto3

08-06-202r

1,557,000.0o

169

lauriiuqtnr np{l{oo.r(ty,e,)8{,o. 64,t c

Email

sMs

kuo9089oe mall.@m

0519355691

{tirurun, : n{uu3urNrun'ntiu$acEuilfil6

t*
s:i,.
irsuep

(u1uE[vlu 6:uruylo.i)

:a{riifi urunriiri*runordufi nr:n'nunt:ymf, nirniasrfl u H,n o ilft fi :fl milru

tt0l o

,dL
,u1nm*tun dara

rin?m nr : riu ua urirg&fl-ru1 ryfl "r,

Krung Thai Bank puuic Company Llrnited /
35 SlkhumvitRoad, (loflg Toey Nua Srbdistri4 wanana Distrtct,Engkok, 10110

T el. G2208-77 W, ErEit : coporaE. banking@kblr'.$l

-,'- /
@vr-ry{

(uruarhxi runrowri)

https://www.bizgrowing.ktb.co.th/government/Login.dojbsessionid=hF e44L7J!4SNNH... g1612564



urJe. suloltnl{vluE
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBTIC COMPANY TIMITED

Customer Id: 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type z 14 :runr:dr:crirfiurirunsuinr: (purchase &

EffectiveDate: 0810612564

KTB iPay Report Print Date z 0810612021 print Time : 10:41:02

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/031 1/3 1 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

11

006

006

006

005

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

005

6754493887

9816576015

3LL3282268

3113251753

3L133748t2

31L0707640

3430285070

3110758296

3113374529

3430361338

67526677s6

9816693046

3L10724529

9884063346

3930429659

31L3334497

6600879947

3113353637

3110986191

9845694640

8610090698

3430377080

3113049504

343036s090

u1.rf,l1q?rNln:ai looio
urlnrrofiilr fiutrru

uxntrr.r"ofinr fl.lly
urlnrrd gur iiinr
ur.rfl rro^nn:ril: lcorsr

urlorrdiunr Suyur

urroru:fii eirfio.l
urrnrtfiSr^r: fiux
uxntigfin: rioluq*r
urrotrilunt o.r:v6

uxnllorini urruNd
urrorrn'lor::or nrurrrir

urlnrr:ro6 oloh

u1.tfll?ft:nduru: oy [u

urrnrrdtf,nri runurp

uNnr rrfirg8ql o^uql.rr6u

urlnrrilrfior fiorr.r

u'r.r6r'l?rnt*qor Inorloqr :
u1.tfll1nun1::nr rfiu:os
u'r.rfl'l?qfl'lx'1fl frnr
uNnrroilrohuoi qryuo

urr orrt iyr 6'riuri ninnar

urlnrrqil:rrfl lrtrduif
ur u roool'oqr*6' qtyrir

L2

13

t4
15

16

t7
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00-

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



ffi Ill;JIll, ll,Jllx"'.," 
",,PANY 

uMrrED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seruice Type : 14 :runr:dr:veirfiueirunyuinr: (purchase &

EffectiveDate: 0810612564

KTB iPay Report Print Date t 0810612021 printTime: 10:41:03

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/03 1 U3 1 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

25 006

26 005

27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 006

34 006

3s 006

36 005

37 006

38 006

39 006

40 006

41 006

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

46 006

47 006

48 006

3110781301

67777L4804

3320350390

3LL07L4078

3430283884

3430340098

6754529229

6777203095

343036t397

3113458862

57s3569766

6600216166

3113126002

3320571745

3110881004

3430361354

3113456983

3430116880

3430746097

6794677938

67545t3438

3430361389

3113303303

3110813017

uNdix: iut6o
urlnmrntfiu nr firiqr

urlnrrdiw: nirfia.l

u'l-tfl'l'lt ltiu.t uro-n1

urlam6:yrd nrufiu

urlnrrruyfifnri or:riu

urromariur '[oo'

urrorryulirun yt1fl11

utnrrriryoor lofu
uruil'r:iuqi Uot:oi
uxamdiwt ualudr

ulitm?a4Nt^l: urNy[yro.t

ulrntl6:rn:ni ury o ::r.l
urrorrrfior uaorrfir

urlgrrJrfiri 6urnri
l

u'l.t0ul411r^lfu flNll.r

ursorroor rYuo:.1

uruatux: rilsr
ur{or:finu1fi ,ir'uuyrou

u'r.i 6t1'llrliru?iirdsuri aru6'uu d

ur urYno"r iuyr i :yriuoi
uxotflryrgrrYn nTuur

u'xarr4ofinr uo.rrlrgryr

ur.riliurrd 6imul^r

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

18,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00-

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



urJe. Eu1n15nqolug

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seruice Type : 14 :runr:drreirfiurilroyuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 0810612564

KTB iPay Report Print Date z 0810612021 Print Time : 10:41:03

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/031 1/3 1 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

49 005

50 006

51 006

s2 006

53 005

s4 006

5s 006

s6 006

s7 006

58 006

s9 006

60 006

61 006

62 006

63 006

64 006

65 006

66 006

67 006

68 006

69 006

70 006

71 006

72 006

3430240786

3113374383

3110981181

3110412950

3L20623172

3140483236

6728238883

9810300832

9810330197

9860263469

6754495332

3tL0797526

3430361826

6757681870

3430361303

86L0497844

9856380510

3113042135

6787726L39

3430296r29

3L73374839

3430361192

67545L5252

9852888951

urufiodnl^r qorJrlo

uruurafinfl o'uyt:

urrnrrrrgtiffrrrd oior
urrortfiryfinari ur:U1u

urlamrfir*gr rirq

ur.:mtilnlrd umriylti
ur.wrr6:gr oioro

urrotig:r uqufl.l

urrnrlflur.lrn fiufilrxr

urlarrriryorr t.r'tuo

urnrrnlginr xeinrrir
urugunrri :.reflraqj

ur.rarruirg"lo ulrur^rlN

utorl': iourn :ni or ulai

urlntfifir::ar nnrduif

urrntutiori d:r:nur
u1u?'nnt a4atii

u'I.tfl 'l'lo'l.ty{: ngludr

ur{nll6n6-ur ilxr
urrdoa:rn:ai urgnfau

utnrrdoHnr fiurnflu.r

urrnrronrrd rfion'r

u1.rfl'l?ottyti malo^uyti

uNa:olg u:rfnri

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00 _

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



urJe. 5u1o1rnlo[r4E

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBTIC COMPANY TIMITED

Cu$tomer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seryice Type : 14 nunr:dr:yrirfiucirunsuinr: (purchase &

EffectiveDate: 0810612564

KTB iPay Repoft Print Date t 0810612021 printTime: 10:41:03

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 000/031 1/3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen IDlTax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

73

74

75

006

006

006

9805773280

9835168709

9847360693

6756517848

3113398428

3110816024

3430299977

322053L997

9854151557

678767240L

98s6185629

31L0877764

67545L3624

9805889238

3110814617

3430360994

343036L257

3430361508

3430362873

343036L478

9810s48397

3430361281

3430361176

3430361524

urlorr{ruurw.l eim.rei

urlnmr-fur :1or tnlrfl Ry

u'1.rf,11r.{'rflun urgtulio.r

uxnrr rfi rgn"nmi uriumny

urrortnudga: nlun"u

urnrrai fiirftr
uruil:yfivrd uror

uxorri'l:a'nr*ai'[oxruor:
urlorroiuuin:oi urirwr.r

uNorril:yrfiq1 il1:y
urlnrrfnrfi'or uxdtlr
urrotrftyryrfiuqi rirurir
uruimgrnruqi nrdu
ur.loirpiorri 6:rs
u1.tfl1'tgfrnlrgor[ uri
ur.:omiliuor rdauoylfly

ulrnrrinror qoirnig

urlnrrw^tur mal'i'uyri

uNnr:oq6or,1"'umynrtuori

u'l.to:nilod inn:r.l
ur{nl:fingr ouyoi
u'r.r6t'11fl :fl slri'uyr irifi o

uxatror.lqvr-u rralrir
'irfi fousrierf, or roia.llu

76 006

77 006

78 005

79 006

B0 006

81 006

82 006

83 006

84 006

85 006

86 006

87 006

88 006

89 006

90 006

91 006

92 006

93 005

94 006

9s 006

96 006

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



uile, su,lolf,niotus
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seryice Type : 14 fiunr.rdr:r6irfiusiruayuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 08106125G4

KTB iPay Repoft Print Date z 0810612021 print Time : 10:41:03

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/031 1/31 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen IDlTax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

97 006

98 006

99 006

100 006

101 006

102 006

103 006

104 006

10s 006

106 006

107 006

108 006

109 006

110 006

111 006

112 006

113 006

114 006

115 006

116 006

117 006

118 006

119 006

120 005

3110590700

3113090857

6778L962s4

3113419069

6782387077

6794065051

3113375053

3110798530

3430183022

3110907186

3110888s72

3LL3375207

67823362sL

3113458331

6755560758

9825735627

3LL3374685

3430099013

9845836836

3113230160

3430361893

31L3212847

9530060890

9815373866

ux orro'oorin d ral ow ::nr
u1.t fl 'r':o-:11 1:tu o'ur inr
urrnrr6:rr: u'lulflt

u'I.Ifl 'llnlruour rHiurgra.r

u1.:6rlluunr r.reiohtrrg

u1.rfl 1iy{11tu:ru roufapif

urtnrriaonr lrxriu
uruord'nd rln:l*6i
uxnrln-ourtf, r.nil{d
ursarrfiuyriu uririnsr
uruouioqi 1n:6
u1.l6r'11fl.11u urxigr
urrallruqfi r6orua

urrnrr:rfid mlou

u1.r6r11fln1il: Inmy:;

u1.rfl 1ta ifl i urguvrduii

u1.rfl1't?1f,ul xiuvri
urlnrto:riiu riumyrnu

urur.r4rYno' $r t4Nrlru

u1.r fl 'l'r r.ly{1 oiivrr{uii

utnrrriuytul 6t1uila.l

urrnrtrsrrnntcoi fiuoNrfl
urrarrdoam :irurix
ururiuyura fiurloo:

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



ulrE. 5u16t1f,nlrrluu

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBUC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

ServiceTypez 14 :runr:dr:yrirfiueirunvuinr: (purchase&

EffectiveDate: 0810612564

KTB iPay Repoft Print Date z 08lA6l212t PrintTime: 10:41:03

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen IDlTax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

Lzt
t22
L23

L24

125

L26

L27

128

L29

130

131

L32

133

L34

13s

136

L37

138

139

140

L4L

L42

L43

L44

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

006

343036L567

6745537044

3430361362

3120361933

67940300s5

3120620920

3113230896

3430351s32

3430361230

3430361516

3430361540

34303610s2

67s768386s

6777675L08

3L20264482

3430380154

9801576391

3430361370

3110801167

3110818485

3430070988

3110854821

3430363373

9828401134

urwra'ux: r.lrgrflua

uxnrrail:ynr riulsu
urun{:.t6[ ]orusl:
ur{nrr'1fl6$'l lsurfio
uxor":uuri6or riurlu

uxnrrqrg6:r o :ai rixurp

urlot roil^r : n'.r fflqvr d

urlorror':'lo eiruu
.urlorrfi:4s riufisrri

urrnmrdg:rn:ni firudvro.r

ur{nml.lnifor.i oio*omru

ulun't11.t y{llfl1n1

uruqrfiu:o 'lruloo:

ul.rfll?uruulyt ovir.rd

utrnrtrnoiuvri r r:fir^rri

uxarrfiiRr HrnxNe[

uxorro:yIu rgr"irau

urlorrrorrtfl lrxuiox
ur.rallarqN'l n:iud
ur{nnls6:o nsila
urrorrdrr{u:i tfir.rri
uxnrrrdnnur uiuifrwt:
uxorrufifi oourufror.r

ur.torriuinr rorrr'u.r

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



U}le. Sulalin!\ttuu
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY UMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seruice Type: 14 :runr:drrsoirfiurirunyuin.rr (purchase &

EffectiveDats 0810612564

KTB iPay Report Print Date z 0810612027 Print Time : 10:41:03

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/031 U3116053065

TyBe: Credit

r,tdr

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

145 006

146 006

L47 006

148 006

149 006

150 006

151 006

152 006

153 006

154 006

155 006

156 006

157 006

158 006

159 006

160 006

161 006

162 006

163 006

164 006

165 006

166 006

167 006

168 006

3430360595

3430263654

3t13245672

3430361648

66007273t4

3110907879

31L3L57307

6754s06962

3430379792

3110933705

3430249589

3430264618

6600191872

6785540t78

3tL3084725

6796100794

3113483530

343L063748

3430378400

3430378338

3430378826

3430378893

3430378737

3430378397

uruiudu r.rtf,r.rri

u1.1fl1?flRx1o o:ifu
url nt f,rg rgr im ri fi .r f oioo^

uxnmn:fixn dr.rdr

u'1.rfl'llg'lNl lr oioir.r

ur.tflrrRR"oo: 6uur

uxnlaiginr urirrfio

urrarrrdergiurli Oumsflu

ur.ralnlyl1 ox,fi'uuf

uxarritryror airr.tria.r

uxarrqri ilal:rfi
uxorrgrrJri r^jru'tri

uxorrolarrfl ein:rrJ
urlnrrnr:6 oo'h
ur{nrrfi-etfui qrgm

ur{nrroior ciretu

ur{nrrfiiisni nnrrTuif

ur.wtlrilgfrrg'l r4x'luq?r

urromxfifmri flirfifl
urrnrrunau'Iilfiu fl :nua,l
urrnrtnrYrur uauro iryqr
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